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令和7年度　第52回宮崎県高等学校総合体育大会第46回ボクシング競技大会

中野　凛闘　（日章学園）

前田　伊武紀（日章学園）

山田　　心　（日章学園）

戸髙　琥泰朗（日章学園）

1位

2位

2位

波多野　善　（日章学園）

（日章学園ボクシングセンター　剛志館）

1回戦

3位

所　　純平　（日章学園）

森　徹平　　（日章学園）

三浦　美姫　（日章学園）

橋口　礼侍　（日章学園）

杉谷　　漣　（日章学園）

阿部　葵心　（日章学園）

林　　琉新　（日章学園）

本庄　国光　（日章学園）

義永　虎玄　（日章学園）

日野　睦久　（日章学園）

井上　　光　（日章学園）

宮本　優奈　（日章学園）

認定

準決勝 決勝

1位

2位

1位

2位

認定

認定

1位

2位

4位

3位

4位

1位

1位

中村　優太　（日章学園）

西﨑　琥汰郎（日章学園）

瀬戸山　稜人（日章学園）

認定

4位

2位

3位

4位

北村　龍生　（日章学園）

市野　愛龍　（日章学園）

橋本　唯生　（日章学園）

奈須　皇河　（日章学園）

橋本　准一　（日章学園）

新垣　武丸　（日章学園）

川淵　惺那　（延岡商業）

1位


